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19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

City Manager

Chief of Police

Police Sgt.

Police Sgt.

Police Commander

Police Officer

Community Services Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Administrative Services Director
Police Officer

City Clerk

Police Officer

Police Officer

Assistant Public Works
Superintendent

Assistant Public Works
Superintendent

Records Supervisor

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Assistant to the City Manager
Bldg/Planning Tech

Police Officer

Mechanic

Public Works Maintenance Worker

Public Works Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield

Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Department
Administration
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Community Development
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Finance

Police

City Clerk
Police

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Administration
Community Development
Police

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$153,362
$138,794
$124,308
$122,607
$118,765
$105,151
$103,846
$98,996
$97,815
$91,212
$89,804
$88,540
$82,826
$82,453
$81,877
$76,988
$76,767
$73,998

$66,058

$63,716
$57,454
$57,066
$56,489
$54,650
$54,643
$53,752
$53,510
$53,506
$51,225



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Police Officer

Police Officer

Science Workshop Coordinator
Customer Services Asst.

Public Works Maintenance Worker
Police Services Technician Il
Police Officer

Finance Tech

Police Officer

Customer Services Asst.
Animal Control Officer

Code Enforcement Officer
Police Officer

Science Workshop Teacher
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Public Works Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Science Workshop Aide

Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Science Workshop Teacher
Animal Control Officer
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Science Workshop Aide

Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Finance

Public Works
Police

Police

Finance

Police

Finance

Police

Code Enforcement
Police

Science Workshop
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Police

Police

Science Workshop
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council

City Council
Science Workshop
Police-Animal Control
Police-Crossing Guard
Police-Crossing Guard

Science Workshop

$50,446
$50,119
$49,876
$49,271
$42,811
$38,731
$37,425
$35,972
$33,483
$32,809
$31,373
$29,957
$14,143
$11,700
$11,069
$10,860
$10,340
$10,029
$6,974
$6,484
$6,484
$6,157
$6,013
$4,513
$4,513
$4,499
$4,499
$4,148
$3,960
$3,730
$3,680
$3,004



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Science Workshop Tech
Crossing Guard
Science Workshop Aide
Science Workshop Aide
Crossing Guard

Science Workshop Tech

Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield
Greenfield

Greenfield

Police-Crossing Guard
Police-Crossing Guard
Police-Crossing Guard
Police-Crossing Guard
Science Workshop
Police-Crossing Guard
Science Workshop
Science Workshop
Police-Crossing Guard

Science Workshop

$2,280
$2,050
$2,030
$1,775
$1,645
$930
$851
$806
$730
$250



