	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Greenfield	Administration	\$153,362
2.	Chief of Police		Greenfield	Police	\$138,794
3.	Police Sgt.		Greenfield	Police	\$124,308
4.	Police Sgt.		Greenfield	Police	\$122,607
5.	Police Commander		Greenfield	Police	\$118,765
6.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$105,151
7.	Community Services Director		Greenfield	Community Development	\$103,846
8.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$98,996
9.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$97,815
10.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$91,212
11.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$89,804
12.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$88,540
13.	Administrative Services Director		Greenfield	Finance	\$82,826
14.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$82,453
15.	City Clerk		Greenfield	City Clerk	\$81,877
16.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$76,988
17.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$76,767
18.	Assistant Public Works Superintendent		Greenfield	Public Works	\$73,998
19.	Assistant Public Works Superintendent		Greenfield	Public Works	\$66,058
20.	Records Supervisor		Greenfield	Police	\$63,716
21.	Public Works Maintenance Worker		Greenfield	Public Works	\$57,454
22.	Public Works Maintenance Worker		Greenfield	Public Works	\$57,066
23.	Public Works Maintenance Worker		Greenfield	Public Works	\$56,489
24.	Assistant to the City Manager		Greenfield	Administration	\$54,650
25.	Bldg/Planning Tech		Greenfield	Community Development	\$54,643
26.	Police Officer		Greenfield	Police	\$53,752
27.	Mechanic		Greenfield	Public Works	\$53,510
28.	Public Works Maintenance Worker		Greenfield	Public Works	\$53,506
29.	Public Works Maintenance Worker		Greenfield	Public Works	\$51,225

30.	Office Specialist II	Greenfield	Public Works	\$50,446
31.	Office Specialist II	Greenfield	Police	\$50,119
32.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$49,876
33.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$49,271
34.	Science Workshop Coordinator	Greenfield	Public Works	\$42,811
35.	Customer Services Asst.	Greenfield	Finance	\$38,731
36.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	Greenfield	Public Works	\$37,425
37.	Police Services Technician II	Greenfield	Police	\$35,972
38.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$33,483
39.	Finance Tech	Greenfield	Finance	\$32,809
40.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$31,373
41.	Customer Services Asst.	Greenfield	Finance	\$29,957
42.	Animal Control Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$14,143
43.	Code Enforcement Officer	Greenfield	Code Enforcement	\$11,700
44.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$11,069
45.	Science Workshop Teacher	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$10,860
46.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	Greenfield	Public Works	\$10,340
47.	Public Works Maintenance Worker	Greenfield	Public Works	\$10,029
48.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$6,974
49.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$6,484
50.	Police Officer	Greenfield	Police	\$6,484
51.	Science Workshop Aide	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$6,157
52.	Mayor	Greenfield	City Council	\$6,013
53.	Councilmember	Greenfield	City Council	\$4,513
54.	Councilmember	Greenfield	City Council	\$4,513
55.	Councilmember	Greenfield	City Council	\$4,499
56.	Councilmember	Greenfield	City Council	\$4,499
57.	Science Workshop Teacher	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$4,148
58.	Animal Control Officer	Greenfield	Police-Animal Control	\$3,960
59.	Crossing Guard	Greenfield	Police-Crossing Guard	\$3,730
60.	Crossing Guard	Greenfield	Police-Crossing Guard	\$3,680
61.	Science Workshop Aide	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$3,004

62.	Crossing Guard	Greenfield	Police-Crossing Guard	\$2,280
63.	Crossing Guard	Greenfield	Police-Crossing Guard	\$2,050
64.	Crossing Guard	Greenfield	Police-Crossing Guard	\$2,030
65.	Crossing Guard	Greenfield	Police-Crossing Guard	\$1,775
66.	Science Workshop Tech	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$1,645
67.	Crossing Guard	Greenfield	Police-Crossing Guard	\$930
68.	Science Workshop Aide	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$851
69.	Science Workshop Aide	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$806
70.	Crossing Guard	Greenfield	Police-Crossing Guard	\$730
71.	Science Workshop Tech	Greenfield	Science Workshop	\$250